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Performance Statistics of the Credit Departments of Fishermen’s Associations, Dec-2008
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Unit : NT$1,000 percent
IRt vy B3 bR ——
P E Non-performing Loan(NPL) Loan Loss Deposit N ‘;r}
H g i f HBEBE | eEpE| @ Profit Iaky "
Code Name Deposits | Loans | Net Worth| Before YT FTYTY i
Tax FAe | B Rww e % s £%F Fov 5
NPL(Old) NPL(New) NPL NPL Amount Coverage BIS
Ratio(Old) | Ratio(New)
Rate
1”11 VI 5 F“Jf,i‘
5200012| ¢ Credi Department of 480,767 | 80,899 | 20,020 150 5,954 11,685 | 7.36 | 14.44 | 2785 46.78 | 11.94
Kaohsiung Area Fishermen's
Association of Kaohsiung City
E?]Ef%ﬂ AR | F“in‘
5200023 "¢ Credit Department of Siaogangl 5o, 350 | 297734 | 16,218 1,127 53 2141 | 002 | 072 | 8195 | 1546226 | 874
Area Fishermen's Association of
Kaohsiung City
l< 1 . 1,078,076 378,633 36,238 1,277 6,007 13,826 | 1.59 3.65 10,980 182.79 | 10.25
aohsiung City
JI:_ (R B (5 f
5040010 " Cretit Departmeht of Rueifang 995882 | 474616 | 47,370 308 19833 | 39021 | 418 | 822 | 11527 58.12 | 12.17
Area Fishermen's Association of
Taipei County
JI:_ R E R 5 “f
5040032 " Crecit Departnent o Wenl 980,117 | 304663 | 24,953 747 2,010 12,225 | 066 | 401 | 5702 283.68 | 553
Area Fishermen's Association of
Taipei County
JEI"
Jl:_ 1,976,000 779,279 72,323 1,055 21,843 51,246 | 2.80 6.58 17,229 78.88 9.30
aipei County
EG F&E'H"#ﬁlﬁﬂgiﬁ ,F Fijle'g
The Credit Department o
5050011 X , 1,385,215 595,145 40,661 2,907 4,925 16,928 | 0.83 2.84 17,683 359.05 8.26
Toucheng Area Fishermen's
Association of Yilan County
N f
5050022 | e Credit Depart entof -0 761,071 | 332450 | 31,873 1,998 449 766 | 014 | 023 | 13301 | 298241 | 1175
Area Fishermen's Association of
Yilan County
A EREz
;.F&Em 2,147,186 927,595 72,534 4,905 5,374 17,694 | 0.58 191 31,074 578.23 9.46
Yilan County
*[ﬁ\,lvﬂfﬁb[ﬁ\,lmmﬁ I’: Fi f
5060012 e Credit Depart ehtof Taoyuan 786,341 | 217,999 | 50,267 400 1,936 3521 | 089 | 1.62 | 8476 43781 | 19.63
Area Fishermen's Association of
Taoyuan County
e
Ll 786,341 217,999 50,267 400 1,936 3,521 | 0.89 1.62 8,476 437.81 | 19.63
Taoyuan County
U R 1 AT
5090015 e Cred't Department of Nanlong | ) 496 375 | gog 281 | 30,759 1433 | 26979 | 26979 | 445 | 445 | 10295 38.16 | 6.79
Area Fishermen's Association of
Miaoli County
PR R Bk (5 F“ini
The Credit Department o
5090026 . , 513,556 314,076 15,891 594 2,663 4510 | 0.85 1.44 7,605 285.58 8.77
Tongyuan Area Fishermen's
Association of Miaoli County
s
F 'g”[r' 1,611,929 920,357 46,650 2,027 29,642 31,489 | 3.22 3.42 17,900 60.39 7.34
Miaoli County
RE (IR [ WAL [ *“in‘
5110010 e Credit Department of 6,330,341 | 4,242,043 | 260,795 | 19290 | 17424 | 54231| 041 | 1.28 | 58494 33571 | 803
Changhua Area Fishermen's
Association of Changhua County
A
] 6,330,341 | 4,242,043 260,795 19,290 17,424 54,231 | 0.41 1.28 58,494 335.71 8.03
Changhua County
R ] f
5120011 The Creit Department o Yunin 2,688,391 | 1,777,655 | 36,514 3301 | 82,716 | 84071| 465 | 473 | 69,561 84.10 | 3.37
Area Fishermen's Association of
Yunlin County
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Yunlln County

2,688,391

1,777,655

36,514

3,301

82,716

84,071

4.65

4.73

69,561

84.10

3.37

5150014

§F,§y§'—fu§nﬂlﬁh?gl (FH] f

The Credit Depart ent of Chiayi
Area Fishermen's Association of
Chiavi County

3,041,291

1,513,217

82,605

4,203

159,796

214,853

10.56

14.20

40,621

25.42

7.38

§n 5 5._7

Chiayi County

3,041,291

1,513,217

82,605

4,203

159,796

214,853

10.56

14.20

40,621

25.42

7.38

5180017

| PR R B R [ “f
Jl:'he Credlt Department of Nansian
Area Fishermen's Association of
Tainan County

2,930,020

821,826

101,515

13,845

68,033

80,888

8.28

9.84

47,890

70.39

8.78

LI

ainan County

2,930,020

821,826

101,515

13,845

68,033

80,888

8.28

9.84

47,890

70.39

8.78

5210024

P B Y 7 1
J1'|11e Credit Department of
Singdagang Area Fishermen's
Association of Kaohsiung County

813,205

543,523

19,852

728

121,238

126,983

22.31

23.36

12,661

10.44

0.22

5210068

il “‘fﬂk[ﬁﬂu‘am* (58] f

J1'|11e Credit Departi ent of Linyuan
Area Fishermen's Association of
Kaohsiung County

684,163

217,547

11,387

439

10,828

11,234

4.98

5.16

536

4.95

0.46

5210079

et )F%azw“ (7M1 f

J1'|11e Credit Departi ent of Mituo
Area Fishermen's Association of
Kaohsiunq County

1,950,267

1,101,467

86,356

1,919

64,001

122,130

5.81

11.09

19,800

30.94

9.52

5210091

EIJ] B Ti EHEIKA | |FJ f

e Credit Depart ento Yong-an
Area Fishermen's Association of
Kaohsiung County

884,696

569,284

24,256

143

109,213

109,354

19.18

19.21

31,358

28.71

7.64

ET /‘élﬂ,
aohsiung County

4,332,332

2,431,822

141,850

3,228

305,279

369,701

12.55

15.20

64,354

21.08

6.08

5230015

G T

The Credit Department of Liouciou
Area Fishermen's Association of
Pingtung County

1,930,984

1,162,457

118,849

15,223

12,685

17,002

1.09

1.46

92,180

726.69

10.83

5230037

w%wwmmwanF
The Credit Department o
Donggang Area Fishermen's
Association of Pingtung County

2,473,204

1,766,740

110,838

20,663

24,383

36,286

1.38

2.05

47,809

196.08

15.35

5230048

B I AR B 7 [ “f

The Credit Department of Linbian
Area Fishermen's Association of
Pingtung County

1,217,301

740,717

40,594

1,180

54,374

65,316

7.34

8.82

11,145

20.50

8.38

PrL
Pingtung County

5,621,489

3,669,914

270,280

37,066

91,442

118,604

2.49

3.23

151,134

165.28

11.77

5240016

'“‘%@?fﬁlu%m*“ (551 f
he Credit Departi ent of Singang
Area Fishermen's Association of
Taitunq County

1,220,348

860,758

100,523

5,818

7,229

21,050

0.84

2.45

25,137

347.72

14.84

HE
[ e

aitung County

1,220,348

860,758

100,523

5,818

7,229

21,050

0.84

2.45

25,137

347.72

14.84

5250017

W 7 | *“ (FH] f

The Credit Depart ent of Penghu
Area Fishermen's Association of
Penghu County

1,020,322

415,410

38,639

21

19,618

20,571

4.72

4.95

8,785

44.78

9.31

iﬁ/?wq'ﬂ“
Penghu County

1,020,322

415,410

38,639

21

19,618

20,571

4.72

4.95

8,785

44.78

9.31

5030019

ﬂ@ﬂﬂ@mmfb“f
The Credit Department of Keelung
Area Fishermen's Association of

Keelung City

383,860

252,939

27,048

-1,479

24,614

49,581

9.73

19.60

1,495

6.07

11.63

FLIZT)

Keelung City

383,860

252,939

27,048

-1,479

24,614

49,581

9.73

19.60

1,495

6.07

11.63
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P E Non-performing Loan(NPL) Loan Loss Deposit N ‘;r}
g g Baaar | wmam| e | Profit T e a
Code Name Deposits | Loans | Net Worth| Before YT FTYTY i
Tax FA | B Rww e % s £%F Fov 3
NPL(Old) NPL(New) NPL NPL Amount Coverage BIS
Ratio(Old) | Ratio(New)
Rate
PR R “f
s070013| " Cred Department of Hsinchu |- 29 g0 | 305101 | 26,983 1,273 6,764 8064 | 221 | 263 | 5271 7793 | 3.68
Area Fishermen's Association of
Hsinchu County
%ﬁﬂj 729,882 306,191 26,983 1,273 6,764 8,064 | 2.21 2.63 5,271 77.93 3.68
Hsinchu County
Jl:' EME'I?I |H {I
5170016| 1" Cmd't Departme”to Nanshih | 4 14381 | 823416 | 32867 3501 | 66,669 | 71,510 | 8.10 | 8.68 | 20957 3143 | 577
Area Fishermen's Association of
Tainan City.
J|:, ! . 1,454,381 823,416 32,867 3,591 66,669 71510 ( 8.10 8.68 20,957 31.43 5.77
ainan City
S
}sz:l 37,352,188 | 20,339,053 | 1,397,631 99,820 914,386 | 1,210,900 | 4.50 5.95 579,357 63.36 8.41
s
. ‘[””.ﬂj 1,078,076 378,633 36,238 1,277 6,007 13,826 | 1.59 3.65 10,980 182.79 | 10.25
Kaohsiung City
. %L?ﬁé’[ 36,274,112 | 19,960,420 | 1,361,393 98,543 908,379 | 1,197,074 | 4.55 6.00 568,377 62.57 8.37
Taiwan Province|
SIS
}sz:l 37,352,188 | 20,339,053 | 1,397,631 99,820 914,386 | 1,210,900 [ 4.50 5.95 579,357 63.36 8.41
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